CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product:
Customer P.O.;
Bill of Lading:
Wehicle Number:

Load Dote:

Sulfurfc acid {8#8%) - merchant grade
2021 TIEM18U5G

R164251

B122;3220

03/29/2011

Manufacturer:

Mant Clarkavilte, Clarksville Tennesses,

Chilorides, ppm (1}
ron, ppm {Td}
Sulfuric: Arid, % (2d)
Marcury, ppm (2d})
Qaidizables, g/l {2d)
tNitrate, ppm [14d)
Sulphur Dioxida, ppm

< 5.0
2.3
08510
0.55
0.00
6.0
< 5.0




